
Champ. 494
Res. Champ 437
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Dean Holtkamp Montgomery

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

D9 Horse Show 
2019

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Jr Speed Horesman

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County

Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Meredith Ashley Chambers



1 494
2 521
3 437
4 405
5 433
6 527
7 440
8 404
9 402
10 487
11 442
12 500
13 516
14 515
15 0

16

Dean Holtkamp Montgomery 5

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

D9 Horse Show 
2019

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Jr Poles

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County

Jamisen Capps Waller 4
Meredith Ashley Chambers 3
Gracie Savage Brazoria 2

Abbey Wagenhauser Jefferson 1
Raelee Hacke Waller 0
Taylor Hirsch Fort Bend 0

Garreth Faltisek Brazoria 0
Cheyenne Land Brazoria 0

Jaley Neal Madison 0
Elizabeth Banuelos Galveston 0

Samantha Montgomery Montgomery 0
Na'Kia Curtis-York Walker 0

Margaret Beal Walker 0
#N/A #N/A 0

Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown



1 437
2 494
3 489
4 440
5 448
6 455
7 405
8 433
9 404
10 526
11 500
12 516
13 402
14 522
15 442

17
Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown

Jamisen Capps waller 0
Elizabeth Banuelos Galveston 0

Na'Kia Curtis-York Walker 0
Cheyenne Land Brazoria 0

Raelee Hacke Waller 0
Samantha Montgomery Montgomery 0

Abbey Wagenhauser Jefferson 0
Grarreth Faltisek Brazoria 0

Makayla Kimich Grimes 0
Gracie Savage Brazoria 0

Taylor Hirsch Fort Bend 2
Isabella DeLaCruz Galveston 1

Dean Holtkamp Montgomery 4
Jaley Neal Madison 3

Meredith Ashley Chambers 5

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

D9 Horse Show 
2019

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Jr Barrels

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County



1 486
2 494
3 433
4 404
5 402
6 526
7 405
8 500
9 442
10 516
11 448
12 521
13 515
14 446
15 0

15

Jaley Neal Madison 4

Texas AgriLife Extension Service

D9 Horse Show 
2019

Class Placings

Class Number: Class Name:   Jr Stakes

Placing
Entry 

Number Name County

Dean Holtkamp Montgomery 3
Abbey Wagenhauser Jefferson 2

Garreth Faltisek Brazoria 1
Cheyenne Land Brazoria 0
Raelee Hacke Waller 0
Gracie Savage Brazoria 0

Samantha Montgomery Montgomery 0
Elizabeth Banuelos Galveston 0
Na'Kia Curtis-York Walker 0
Isabella DeLaCruz Galveston 0

Jamisen Capps Waller 0
Margaret Beal Walker 0

Hana Baker Galveston 0
#N/A #N/A 0

Superintendent's 
SignatureNumber of Entries Shown
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